
 
 
SYSTEMS: 

J=Judge, P=Plaintiff, D=Defense, RP=Rear Plaintiff, RD=Rear Defense, W=Witness, L=Podium, C=Cart, B=Bailiff 

LINE 
# 

MAKE/MODEL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

1 BEYERDYNAMIC/MPR211B Desktop Line Array Microphone (P, D, J, W, L) 5 
2 BEYERDYANMIC/ZSH 210 Microphone Mount (P, D, W, L) 4 
3 Atlas/AD-11E Pole Mount (P, D, L) 3 
4 Atlas/AD-7B 3” Pole (P, D, L) 3 
5 Atlas/MS-10CE Microphone Stand (W) Final Confirmation on Site 1 
6 Biamp/Tesira Forte TI Audio Mixer w/Telephone Interface 1 
7 Biamp/EX-LOGIC Logic Box Camera Switching 1 
8 Electrovoice / EVID 3.2 Wall Mount Speakers (Pair) (J, W, Atty Tables) 2 
9 Behringer/AMP800 Reporter HP Amp 1 

10 Listen Technologies/LA-140-GY Emitter Panel 1 
11 Listen Technologies/LA-165 Headphones 1 
12 Listen Technologies/LA-326 Rack Mount Kit 1 
13 Listen Technologies/LA-364-01 Rechargeable Batteries 3 
14 Listen Technologies/LA-350-01 Charging Station 1 
15 Listen Technologies/LA-44 Lanyard 3 
16 Listen Technologies/LT-82-01 Modulator 2 
17 QSC/CX204V Amplifier, 4 Channel, 70V Output 1 
18 ExhibitOne/Custom Reporter 1G Plate (HP, RJ) 1 
19 Crestron/CP3N Control Processor with control Subnet 1 
20 Crestron/CEN-SW/POE-5 Network Switch with POE 1 
21 D-Link/DES-1008PA Network Switch 1 
22 Middle Atlantic / BRK14 14 RU Rack Cabinet, 20”D 1 
23 Middle Atlantic / RK-RR14 14 space (24 ½”) RK/BRK rear additional rail kit 1 
24 Middle Atlantic / PD-915R Power Receptacle Panel 1 
25 Middle Atlantic / UTR1 Rack Shelf 2 
26 Kworld/DVD MAKER USB Video Capture 1 
27 FTR/PSP-02099-GR56-2E FTR Reporter AV 5.6 Enterprise – 25 + Seats 1 
28 ATS/CC186U/2/CC-OPT-PB1 FTR Clock 1 
29 Antex/DMX4 FTR Mixer 1 
30 Extron/60-554-31 MAV 84V RCA Video Switch 1 
31 Altronix / VERTILINE8DI CCTV Isolated Rack Mount Power Supply 1 
32 PANASONIC/WV-CP504 VIDEO CAMERA 5 
33 PANASONIC/PUM8 WALLMOUNT BRACKET 5 
34 PANASONIC/WV-LZ62/8S ZOOM LENS 5 
35 Covid/CVD 3100 95F Video Cable (In Feet) 500 
36 Covid/COR 3100-95 RG 58 Plenum Coax Cable (ALS) (In Feet) 200 
37 Covid/CVA 3200 18 18 AWG 1 Pair Plenum Cable (In Feet) 500 
38 Covid/CSP 3200 22 22 AWG 1 Pair + Shield Plenum Cable (In Feet) 1000 



 
 

39 Covid/CSP P-C6-BLU-B Category 6 Plenum Cable (In Feet) 1000 
40 Custom WALL PLATES 4 
41 Custom Misc. Connectors, Components 1 
42 BEYERDYNAMIC/MPR211B Desktop Line Array Microphone (P, RP, D, RD, Aux J, W, C) 8 
43 BEYERDYNAMIC/ZSH 210 Microphone Mount (P, RP, D, RD, Aux) 5 
44 Atlas/AD-11E Pole Mount (P, RP, D, RD, Aux) 5 
45 Atlas/AD-7B 3” Pole (P, RP, D, RD, Aux) 5 
46 *OFE/Shure/MX418 Podium Mic 1 
47 *OFE/BM91BC Boundary Mic OFE (Chamb, Bench, Jury x 3, Wit Apprch) 1 
48 *OFE/Mipro/ACT707S Wireless Receiver 1 
49 *OFE/Mipro/MU53 Wireless Body Pack Transmitter & Lav Mic 1 
50 Crestron/C2N-IRGW-1G IR Receiver 1 
51 Crestron/CLS-IRHT8 IR Hand Held Remote Control 1 
52 Biamp/Tesira Forte AVB TI Audio Mixer w/Telephone Interface 2 
53 Biamp/EX-LOGIC Logic Box Camera Switching 1 
54 *OFE/Speakers Wall Mount Speakers (Pair) Judge, Witness, Atty Tables 12 
55 *OFE/Behringer/HA4700 HP Amp 1 
56 Listen Technologies/LA-140-GY Emitter Panel 1 
57 Listen Technologies/LA-165 Headphones 3 
58 Listen Technologies/LA-326 Rack Mount Kit 1 
59 Listen Technologies/LA-364-01 Rechargeable Batteries 3 
60 Listen Technologies/LA-350-01 Charging Station 1 
61 Listen Technologies/LR-44 Lanyard 3 
62 Listen Technologies/LT-82-01 Modulator 2 
63 Lightspeed/100-RS FP 100 System w/RedMike, RedMike Share 1 
64 Lightspeed/RMS2B Handheld Wireless IR Microphone 1 
65 Lightspeed/RMCC Microphone Charging Cradle 1 
66 *OFE/QSC/CX204V Amplifier, 4 Channel, 70V Output 1 
67 Crestron/AV3 Control Processor w/Control Subnet 1 
68 Crestron/Xpanels Xpanel Control at Judge and Bailiff NO COST 2 
69 Crestron/CEN-SW-POE-5 Network Switch with POE 1 
70 D-Link/DES-1008PA Network Switch 1 
71 *OFE/Middle Atlantic / ERK44 44 RU Rack Cabinet 1 
72 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/ RK-RR44 44 space (24 ½”) RK/BRK rear additional rail kit 1 
73 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/ PD-915R Power Receptacle Panel 1 
74 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/ UTR1 Rack Shelf 2 
75 *OFE FTR/PSP-02099-AV56-0E FTR Reporter AV 5.6 Enterprise – Owner Furnished 1 
76 *OFE FTR CLOCK FTR Clock 1 
77 Kworld/DVD MAKER USB Video Capture 1 
78 Antex/DMX4 FTR Mixer 1 
79 *OFE/Pelco/CC3710S-6 Camera, Lens, Mount 6 
80 *OFE/Pelco/13VA5-40 Lens 6 
81 *OFE/Pelco/EM4450 Mount 6 
82 *OFE/Pelco/Power Supply Camera Power Supply 1 



 
 

83 *OFEExtron/60-554-31 MAV 84V RCA Video Switch 1 
84 SVSI/VSW300-28MP 28 PORT NETWORK SWITCH WITH POE 1 
85 SVSi/N1111 Digital Video Encoder (Annot, J, P, RP, D, RD, Aux, W, C) 9 
86 SVSi/N9101 Under Desk Mounts (P, RP, D, RD, Aux, W, G) 13 
87 SVSi/N1211 Digital Video Decoder (Annot, J, C, W, R, G, Proj) 7 
88 SVSi/N9102 Rack Shelf (R, C) 2 
89 ExhibitOne/DVI-1-VGA-DV VGA+DVI-D to DVI-Y cable (J, R, RP, D, RD, Aux) 6 
90 Extron/60-1316-01 Annotator 300 Annotation Processor 1 
91 Extron/60-871-62 USB Transmitter Extender Tx (L, W) 2 
92 Extron/60-871-72 USB Receiver Extender Rx (L, W) 2 
93 KRAMER/VP-506 Scan Converter for Evidence to FTR 1 
94 Sharp/LC-80UQ17U 80” LED Display 1 
95 Chief/LSMU Large Screen Wall Mount 1 
96 PANASONIC/PT-DW530U Video Projector 1 
97 PEERLESS/PRGS-455 Ceiling Mount Kit 1 
98 Extron/60-526-01 Cable Cubby 5 
99 Extron/70-261-01 Cable Cubby Duplex AC Outlet 5 

100 Extron/70-314-17 Mini Architectural Adapter Plate 5 
101 CableWholesale/51W1-82210 Power Strip (Atty Tables) 4 
102 Viewsonic/TD2220 22” LED Touch Display (W, C, J x 2) 4 
103 Viewsonic/VX2252MH 22” LED Display (R) 1 
104 Extron/60-886-02 1 x 2 DVI Distribution Amp (Judge Input) 1 
105 Dell (eBay)/X2026 DVI to DVI-VGA Video Interface Splitter Cable 1 
106 EPIPHAN/DVI2Cle DVI to PCI Capture (Judge) 1 
107 DWI/Custom Cart Quote 5117 Lectern 1 
108 Chief/K1D120B Lectern Monitor Mount 1 
109 Wolfvision/VZ-8 LIGHT4 Document Camera 1 
110 SONY/BDP-S5200 Blue Ray DVD Player 1 
111 EXTRON/60-1081-01 Lectern HDMI Scaler Switch 1 
112 Crestron / TSW-750-B-S 7” Control Panel for Lectern 1 
113 Crestron / TSW-750-TTK-B-S Table Top Kit for TSW-750 1 
114 Crestron/CP3 Control Processor 1 
115 Covid/SCP P-C6-BLU-B Category 6 Plenum Cable (In Feet) 1500 
116 Covid/CVD 3100 95F Video Cable (In Feet) 500 
117 Covid/COR 3100-95 RG 58 Plenum Coax Cable (ALS) (In Feet) 200 
118 Covid/CVA 3200 18 18 AWG 1 Pair Plenum Cable (In Feet) 500 
119 Covid/CSP 3200 22 22 AWG 1 Pair + Shield Plenum Cable (In Feet) 500 
120 Custom Judge Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
121 Custom Clerk Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
122 Custom Recorder Wall Plate 5 Gang 1 
123 Custom IR Emitter Wall Plate 1 Gang 1 
124 Custom Witness Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
125 Custom Reporter Wall Plate 1 Gang 1 
126 Custom Lectern Floor Plate A 1 



 
 

127 Custom Lectern Floor Plate B 1 
128 Custom Lectern Floor Plate C 1 
129 Custom Prosecution & Defense Floor Plate A 2 
130 Custom Prosecution Floor Plate B 1 
131 Custom Defense Floor Plate B 1 
132 Custom VTC Connection Plate 1 
133 Custom VTC Connection Plate 1 
134 Custom Misc. Connectors, Components 1 
135 BEYERDYNAMIC/MPR211B Desktop Line Array Microphone (P, D, J, W, L) 5 
136 BEYERDYNAMIC/ZSH 210 Microphone Mount (P, D) 2 
137 Atlas/DS5E Table Stand Base (P, D) 2 
138 Atlas/AD-7B 3” Pole (P, D) 2 
139 *OFE/Shure/MX418 Podium Mic 1 
140 *OFE/BM91BC Boundary Mic OFE (Chamb, Bench, Jury x 3, Wit Apprch) 6 
141 *OFE/Mipro/ACT707S Wireless Receiver 1 
142 *OFE/Mipro/MU53 Wireless Body Pack Transmitter & Lav Mic 1 
143 Crestron/C2N-IRGW-1G IR Receiver 1 
144 Crestron/CLS-IRHT8 IR Hand Haled Remote Control 1 
145 Biamp/Tesira Forte AVB TI Audio Mixer w/Telephone Interface 2 
146 Biamp/EX-LOGIC Logic Box Camera Switching 1 
147 *OFE/Speakers Wall Mount Speakers (Pair) Judge, Witness, Atty Tables 12 
148 *OFE/Behringer/HA4700 HP Amp 1 
149 Listen Technologies/LA-140-GY Emitter Panel 1 
150 Listen Technologies/LA-165 Headphones 3 
151 Listen Technologies/LA-326 Rack Mount Kit 1 
152 Listen Technologies/LA-364-01 Rechargeable Batteries 3 
153 Listen Technologies/LA 350-01 Charging Station 1 
154 Listen Technologies/LR-44 Lanyard 3 
155 Listen Technologies/LT-82-01 Modulator 2 
156 Lightspeed/100-RS FP 100 System w/RedMike, RedMike Share 1 
157 Lightspeed/RMS2B Handheld Wireless IR Microphone 1 
158 Lightspeed/RMCC Microphone Charging Cradle 1 
159 *OFE/QSC/CX204V Amplifier, 4 Channel, 70V Output 1 
160 Crestron/AV3 Control Processor with Control Subnet 1 
161 Crestron/Xpanels Xpanel Control at Judge and Bailiff NO COST 2 
162 Crestron/CEN-SW-POE-5 Network Switch with POE 1 
163 D-Link/DES-1008PA Network Switch 1 
164 *OFE/Middle Atlantic / ERK35 14 RU Rack Cabinet, 20”D 0.25 
165 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/RK-RR35 14 space (24 ½”) RK/BRK rear additional rail kit 0.25 
166 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/PD-915R Power Receptacle Panel 0.25 
167 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/PD-

2415SC 
Vertical Power Receptacle Strip 0.25 

168 *OFE/Middle Atlantic/UTR1 Rack Shelf 0.5 
169 *OFE FTR/PSP-02099-AV56-0E FTR Reporter AV 5.6 Enterprise – Owner Furnished 1 



 
 

170 *OFE FTR CLOCK FTR CLOCK 1 
171 Kworld/DVD MAKER USB Video Capture 1 
172 Antex/DMX4 FTR Mixer 1 
173 *OFE/Pelco/CC3710S-6 Camera, Lens, Mount 6 
174 *OFE/Pelco/13VA5-40 Lens 6 
175 *OFE/Pelco/EM4450 Mount 6 
176 *OFE/Pelco/Power Supply Camera Power Supply 1 
177 *OFEExtron/60-554-31 MAV 84V RCA Video Switch 1 
178 SVSI/VSW300-28MP 28 Port Network Switch with POE 1 
179 SVSi/N1111 Digital Video Encoder (Annot, J, P, D, W, B) 6 
180 SVSi/N9101 Under Desk Mounts (P2, D2, W2, G, R) 8 
181 SVSi/N1211 Digital Video Decoder (Annot, J, W, R, G, Proj) 6 
182 SVSi/N9102 Rack Shelf (Equipment Rack) 2 
183 ExhibitOne/DVI-1-VGA-DV VGA + DVI-D to DVI-I Y cable (J, P, D) 6 
184 EXTRON/60-1316-01 ANNOTATOR 300 ANNOTATION PROCESSOR 1 
185 EXTRON/60-871-62 USB Transmitter Extender Tx (W) 1 
186 EXTRON/60-871-72 USB Receiver Extender Rx (W) 1 
187 KRAMER/VP-506 Scan Converter for Evidence to FTR 1 
188 Sharp/LC-80UQ17U 80” LED Display 1 
189 Chief/LSMU Large Screen Wall Mount 1 
190 PANASONIC/PT-DW530U Video Projector 1 
191 PEERLESS/PRGS-455 Ceiling Mount Kit 1 
192 Extron/60-526-01 Cable Cubby 2 
193 Extron/70-261-01 Cable Cubby Duplex AC Outlet 2 
194 Extron/70-314-17 Mini Architectural Adapter Plate 2 
195 CableWholesale/51W1-82210 Power Strip (Atty Tables) 2 
196 Viewsonic/TD2220 22” LED Touch Display (W, J x 2) 3 
197 Viewsonic/VX2252MH 22” LED Display (R) 1 
198 Extron/60-886-02 1 x 2 DVI Distribution Amp (Judge Input) 1 
199 Dell (eBay)/X2026 DVI to DVI-VGA Video Interface Splitter Cable 1 
200 EPIPHAN/DVI2PCle DVI to PCI Capture (Judge) 1 
201 Covid/CSP P-C6-BLU-B Category 6 Plenum Cable (In Feet) 1500 
202 Covid/CVD 3100 95F Video Cable (In Feet) 500 
203 Covid/COR 3100-95 RG 58 Plenum Coax Cable (ALS) (In Feet) 200 
204 Covid/CVA 3200 18 18 AWG 1 Pair Plenum Cable (In Feet) 500 
205 Covid/CSP 3200 22 22 AWG 1 Pair + Shield Plenum Cable (In Feet) 500 
206 Custom Judge Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
207 Custom Clerk Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
208 Custom Recorder Wall Plate 5 Gang 1 
209 Custom IR Emitter Wall Plate 1 Gang 1 
210 Custom Witness Wall Plate 3 Gang 1 
211 Custom Reporter Wall Plate 1 Gang 1 
212 Custom Lectern Floor Plate A 1 
213 Custom Lectern Floor Plate B 1 



 
 

214 Custom Lectern Floor Plate C 1 
215 Custom Prosecution & Defense Floor Plate A 2 
216 Custom Prosecution Floor Plate B 1 
217 Custom Defense Floor Plate B 1 
218 Custom Auxiliary Attorney Floor Plates A 3 
219 Custom VTC Connection Plate 1 
220 Custom Misc. Connectors, Components 1 
221 Biamp/SERVER-IO Audio Server 4 Channels 1 
222 Biamp/SIC-4 Audio Input Card 4 Channels 2 
223 Biamp/SEC-4 Audio AEC Input Card 4 Channels 3 
224 Biamp/SOC-4 Audio Output Card 4 Channels 3 
225 Biamp/STC-2 Telephone Interface Card 2 Lines 1 
226 Biamp/EX-LOGIC I/O Logic Box 1 
227 Behringer Amp800 4 Channel Headphone Amp (Reporter) 1 
228 Listen Technologies/LA-140-GY Emitter Panel 1 
229 Listen Technologies/LA-170 Headphones 3 
230 Listen Technologies/LA-326 Rack Mount Kit 2 
231 Listen Technologies/LA-364-01 Rechargeable Batteries 3 
232 Listen Technologies/LA-350-01 Charging Station 1 
233 Listen Technologies/LR-44 Lanyard 3 
234 Listen Technologies/LT-82-01 Modulator 2 
235 Lightspeed/FP-100 Wireless Receiver 1 
236 Lightspeed/SR70F-50 Infrared Sensor with 50’ Coax Cable 1 
237 Lightspeed/RMS2B Handheld Wireless IR Microphone 2 
238 Lightspeed/RMCC RMS2B Handheld Microphone Charger 1 
239 Lightspeed/CA-35P6 3.5MM Audio Patch 1 
240 Lightspeed/CA-4P6 ¼” Mono Audio Patch 1 
241 EXTRON/60-1081-01 IN 1606 Scaling Switcher in Lectern 1 
242 SVSI/N1111 Video Over IP Encoder 7 
243 SVSI/N1211 Video Over IP Decoder 12 
244 SVSI/VSW300-28MP 28 Port Network Switch with POE 1 
245 SVSI/ATR201 Audio Transceiver 1 
246 SVSI/N9102 1RU Rack Shelf 3 
247 SVSI/N9101 Table Mount Wings 13 
248 SVSI/DVIIYADAPT VGA + DVI-D to DVI-Y cable 5 
249 Viewsonic/TD2220 22” Annotation Monitor (Lec, Wit) 2 
250 Viewsonic/VX2207SMH-LED 22” Monitor (Attorney Tables, Judge, Reporter) 4 
251 Viewsonic/VX2207-SMH-LED 22” Monitor (Jury) 8 
252 Sony/BDP-S5200 Blu-Ray DVD Player 1 
253 Lumens/PS760 Document Camera 1 
254 EXTRON/60-1316-01 Annotator 300 Annotation Processor 1 
255 EXTRON/60-871-62 USB Transmitter Extender Tx 2 
256 EXTRON/60-871-72 USB Receiver Extender Rx 2 
257 Atlona/AT-HD-V18 1 x 8 HDMI DA for Jury 1 



 
 

258 KRAMER/VP-506 Scan Converter for Evidence to FTR 1 
259 Samsung/ME40C 40” LED Display (Gallery) 2 
260 Sharp/LC70UQ17U 70” LED Display 1 
261 Chief/LSMU Wall Display Mount 1 
262 Crestron/TSW-750-B-S 7” Control Panel for Lectern 1 
263 Crestron/TSW-750-TTK-B-S Table Top Kit for TSW-750 1 
264 Crestron/Xpanel Xpanel – Software (Judge and JA) 2 
265 Crestron/CP3 Control Processor (Lectern) 1 
266 Crestron/AV3 Control Processor (Rack) 1 
267 D-Link/DES-1008PA Network Switch with POE 1 
268 Middle Atlantic / ERK4025 40 RU Rack Cabinet, 25”D 1 
269 Middle Atlantic/UTR1 Rack Shelf 3 
270 Middle Atlantic / ERK-RR40 20 space (35”) RK/BRK rear additional rail kit 1 
271 Middle Atlantic / CBS-ERK-25 Caster Wheel Base 1 
272 Middle Atlantic / PD-915R Power Receptacle Panel (Main Rack and Lectern) 2 
273 Middle Atlantic/ PD-2415SC-NS Vertical Power Distribution 1 
274 Covid/CVA 3200 18 18 AWG 1 Pair Plenum Cable 0.25 
275 Covid/CSP 3200 22 22 AWG 1 Pair + Shield Plenum Cable 0.25 
276 Covid/CAT 3800 6 Cat-6 Cable 1.5 
277 Covid/COR 3100-95 RG 58 Plenum Coax Cable (ALS) 0.25 
278 Covid/1G Wall Plate Custom Plate Judge (Vid In, Vid Out) 1 
279 Covid/1G Wall Plate Custom Plate Witness (Vid Out, Annotation) 1 
280 Covid/1G Wall Plate Custom Plate Reporter (Vid Out, All Mix, HP) 1 
281 Covid/Floor Plate Custom Plate Lectern (Vid In, Vid Out, Annotation) 1 
282 Covid/Floor Plate Custom Plate Lectern (Control, Mic) 1 
283 Covid/Floor Plate Custom Plate Atty (Vid In, Vid Out) 4 
284 Altronix/VERTILINE8DI CCTV Isolated Rack Mount Power Supply  1 
285 BEYERDYNAMIC/MPR211B Desktop Line Array Microphone (P, D, J, W, L) 5 
286 BEYERDYNAMIC/ZSH 210 Microphone Mount 4 
287 Atlas/AD-11E Pole Mount 3 
288 Atlas/AD-7B 3” Pole 3 
289 Atlas/MS-10CE Microphone Stand (Witness) Final Confirmation on Site 1 
290 Biamp/Tesira Forte Audio Mixer w/Telephone Interface 1 
291 Crestron/MP2e Control Processor and Video Camera Distribution 1 
292 D-Link/DES-1008PA Network Switch w/POE 1 
293 Electrovoice/EVID 3.2 Wall Mount Speakers (Pair) Judge, Witness, Atty Tables 2 
294 Kworld/DVD MAKER USB Video Capture 1 
295 FTR 5.6 Recording Software 

OFE 
Audio Video Recording Software OFE 1 

296 FTR Clock OFE FTR Clock OFE 1 
297 Antex/DMX8 OFE FTR Mixer OFE 1 
298 Listen Technologies/LA-140-GY Emitter Panel 1 
299 Listen Technologies/LA-170 Headphones 3 
300 Listen Technologies/LA-326 Rack Mount Kit 2 



 
 

301 Listen Technologies/LA-364-01 Rechargeable Batteries 3 
302 Listen Technologies/LA-350-01 Charging Station 1 
303 Listen Technologies/LR-44 Lanyard 3 
304 Listen Technologies/LT-82-01 Modulator 2 
305 Middle Atlantic / BRK14 14 RU Rack Cabinet, 20”D 1 
306 Middle Atlantic / RK-RR14 14 space (24 ½”) RK/BRK rear additional rail kit 1 
307 Middle Atlantic / PD-915R Power Receptacle Panel 1 
308 PANASONIC/WV-CP504 Video Camera 2 
309 PANASONIC/PUM8 Wall Mount Bracket 2 
310 PANASONIC/WV-LZ62/8S Zoom Lens 2 
311 QSC/CX204V Amplifier, 4 Channel, 70V Output 1 
312 Covid/CVA 3200 18 18 AWG 1 Pair Plenum Cable 0.5 
313 Covid/CSP 3200 22 22 AWG 1 Pair + Shield Plenum Cable 1 
314 Covid/CAT 3800 6 Cat-6 Cable 0.25 
315 Covid/CVD 3100 95F Video Cable 0.25 
316 Covid/COR 3100-95 RG 58 Plenum Coax Cable (ALS) 0.25 

 

PORTABLE VIDEO CONFERENCE UNIT: 

LINE 
# 

MAKE/MODEL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

1 Gator GRR-4L Equipment Case 1 
2 POLYCOMM/HDX-7000-720 VIDEO CODEC Codec Only (1 yr warranty) 1 
3 SVSI/N1111 VIDEO OVER IP ENCODER 1 
4 SVSI/N1211 VIDEO OVER IP DECODER 1 
5 SVSI/N9102 1RU Rack Shelf 1 
6 Extron/60-558-02 VYC 100N Composite to SVideo 1 
7 Extron/60-604-21 RSB 123 Mount Kit 1 
8 Middle Atlantic/PD-915R Power Distribution 1 
9 Custom Misc. Cables Connectors 1 

 

REMOTE INTERPRETER SYSTEM: 

LINE 
# 

MAKE/MODEL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

1 Monoprice 7128 3.5mm TRS Stereo to Mono Adapter 1 
2 Panasonic/RP-HT227 Headphones 3 
3 RevoLabs/01-HDEXEMIC-11 Wireless Mic 4 
4 RevoLabs/02-HDDUAL-NM Wireless Mic Receiver 3 
5 Crestron/CEN-SW-POE-5 NW POE 1 
6 Panasonic/WV-SC385 NW Camera 1 
7 Panasonic/WV-Q155C NW Camera Housing 1 



 
 

8 Custom Misc. Connectors, Components 1 
 

JURY DELIBERATION DISPLAY SYSTEM: 

LINE 
# 

MAKE/MODEL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 

1 Samsung/DB55D 55” LED Display 1 
2 PEERLESS/ST-640 Wall Mount 1 
3 SONY/BDP-S5200 BLU-RAY DVD PLAYER 1 
4 Extron/MLC 62 RS D 60-1005-

02 
Controller 1 

5 Custom Wall Plates 1 
6 Custom Misc. Cables, Connectors, Components 1 

 


